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Nochern Dorfplatz, Vweyer

Weyer Gartenstr., Nnochern

Heide Loreleyschule, Bussteig A

St. Goarshausen Marktplatz, Nbornich

St. Goarsh. Rheinfahre3

St. Goarshausen Bahnhof, Vkaub

St. Goarshausen Kindergarten, Vkestert
Wellmich Bergstr., Vdahlheim

Wellmich Tennisplatz, Vdahlheim

Wellmich Bachtal Abzw. Weyer, Vdahlheim
Prath Taunusstr., Vlykershausen
Lykershausen Wilhelmstr., Nprath
Dahlheim Kath. Pfarrheim Vlykershausen
Dahlheim Grundschule, Nxxx
Dachsenhausen Hof Neuborn, Ndahlheim
Dachsenhausen Hof Kénigsborn, Ndahlheim
Dachsenhausen Marktstr., Bussteig D
Dachsenhausen Marktstr., Bussteig B

ab

an

06:31
06:34
06:38

06:42
06:44
06:48

06:32
06:36
06:37
06:40
06:42
06:44
06:49
06:52
06:56

07:00
07:02

07:08

07:49
07:54
07:58
08:01
08:06
08:08

08:14

07:46
07:51

07:54

08:02

12:15
12:23
12:25
12:29
12:31
12:34
12:38

13:12
13:20
13:22
13:26
13:27
13:30
13:32
13:34
13:39
13:42
13:46

13:50
13:52

13:58

15:36
15:40
15:41
15:44
15:46
15:48
15:53
15:56
16:00

16:04
16:06

16:12

16:01
16:09
16:11
16:15
16:16
16:19
16:21
16:23
16:28
16:31
16:35

16:39
16:41

16:47

16:41
16:45
16:46
16:49
16:51
16:53
16:58
17:01
17:05

17:09
17:11

17:17
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Dachsenhausen Marktstr., Bussteig B
Dachsenhausen Hof Kénigsborn, Vdahlheim
Dachsenhausen Hof Neuborn, Vdahlheim
Dahlheim Grundschule, Nxxx

Dahlheim Kath. Pfarrheim, Nlykershausen
Lykershausen Wilhelmstr., Vprath

Prath Taunusstr., Nlykershausen

Wellmich Bachtal Abzw. Weyer, Ndahlheim
Weyer Gartenstr., Vnochern

Nochern Dorfplatz, Nweyer

Weyer Kindergarten Ngartenstr

Wellmich Tennisplatz, Ndahlheim
Wellmich Bergstr., Ndahlheim

St. Goarshausen Kindergarten, Nkestert
St. Goarshausen Bahnhof Nkaub

St. Goarsh. Rheinfahre3

St. Goarshausen Marktplatz, Vbornich
Heide Loreleyschule, Bussteig A

ab

an

06:42
06:45
06:47
I
06:51
06:57
07:01
07:05

I
07:08

07:11
07:14
07:17
07:21
07:23
07:32

12:05
12:07
12:13
12:16
12:20
12:24

12:26

13:05

13:13
13:16
13:20
13:24
13:29

13:45
13:48
13:50

13:54
14:00
14:03
14:07

14:10
14:12
14:15
14:18
14:22

15:32
15:35
15:37

15:41
15:47
15:50
15:54

15:57
15:59
16:02
16:05
16:09

16:32
16:35
16:37

16:41
16:47
16:50
16:54

16:57
16:59
17:02
17:05
17:09

17:32
17:35
17:37

17:41
17:47
17:50
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Nochern Dorfplatz, Vweyer

Weyer Gartenstr., Nnochern

Heide Loreleyschule, Bussteig A

St. Goarshausen Marktplatz, Nbornich

St. Goarsh. Rheinfahre3

St. Goarshausen Bahnhof, Vkaub

St. Goarshausen Kindergarten, Vkestert
Wellmich Bergstr., Vdahlheim

Wellmich Tennisplatz, Vdahlheim

Wellmich Bachtal Abzw. Weyer, Vdahlheim
Prath Taunusstr., Vlykershausen
Lykershausen Wilhelmstr., Nprath
Dahlheim Kath. Pfarrheim Viykershausen
Dahlheim Grundschule, Nxxx
Dachsenhausen Hof Neuborn, Ndahlheim
Dachsenhausen Hof Kénigsborn, Ndahlheim
Dachsenhausen Marktstr., Bussteig D
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Dachsenhausen Marktstr., Bussteig B
Dachsenhausen Hof Kénigsborn, Vdahlheim
Dachsenhausen Hof Neuborn, Vdahlheim
Dahlheim Grundschule, Nxxx

Dahlheim Kath. Pfarrheim, Nlykershausen
Lykershausen Wilhelmstr., Vprath

Prath Taunusstr., Nlykershausen

Wellmich Bachtal Abzw. Weyer, Ndahlheim
Weyer Gartenstr., Vnochern

Nochern Dorfplatz, Nweyer

Weyer Kindergarten Ngartenstr

Wellmich Tennisplatz, Ndahlheim
Wellmich Bergstr., Ndahlheim

St. Goarshausen Kindergarten, Nkestert
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